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FAMILIESFAMILIES

THIS WEEK ...
Monday November 1  

Conferences, Early Release 1:00 pm
Tuesday November 2

Don't forget to vote!
Conferences, Early Release 1:00 pm
Tuesday folders sent home (please return on Wednesday)

Wednesday November 3
Conferences, Early Release 1:00 pm

Thursday November 4
Conferences, Early Release 1:00 pm 

Friday November 5 
Tiger Pride Friday - wear your Gar�eld t-shirts!
Conference Preparation, Early Release 1:00 pm

Sunday November 7
Daylight Savings, Turn clocks backward 1 hour

LOOKING AHEAD ...
Thursday November 11 

Veterans Day Holiday, No School
Wednesday November 17

Photo make-up day
Wednesday November 24 - Friday November 26

Thanksgiving Holiday, No School
Friday December 17

Early Release, 1:00 pm
Monday December 20 - Friday December 31
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Conferences are this week (November 1 - 5)
Your student's teacher has coordinated this with you via Sign-Up
Genius. Conferences are an opportunity to meet with your
student's teacher to discuss your student's progress. Any
questions - please contact teacher or our o�ce at (425) 385-
4700. 

LET'S CONNECT - NOVEMBER 15
Let's Connect on November 15 will be run locally by each school.
Gar�eld Elementary Let's Connect
Monday November 15
5:00 - 5:45 pm
Our discussion will be focused on these questions: 

What’s working with your student’s learning experience at this time?
What can we do to improve the learning experience?

Registration and zoom link will be shared in next week's Tiger News

HOLIDAY SUPPORT
Holiday Food Distribution at the Everett Food Bank is
10am - 3pm on the following dates:
Thanksgiving - November 15, 17, and 18
Christmas - December 20, 22, and 23
https://www.voaww.org/foodbank 
 
Bethany Christian Assembly Compassion Center (Thanksgiving and Christmas basket sign up)
https://forms.fellowshipone.com/?formId=a8011ac4-7f9e-41e2-9c3b-87227482c789

Winter Break, No School

 
Angel Tree: https://saangeltree.org
Forgotten Children’s Fund: For holiday help, send a
letter(see website)
http://forgottenchildrensfund.org/request-help
Families can Request Toys for Tots here
Families receiving DCYF bene�ts? Check your local o�ce
for holiday programs!
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GARFIELD PTA!
Please join the Gar�eld PTA! 
See linked �yer for more details.
 
Questions? Contact us at gar�eldtigerspta@gmail.com

@EPS_Gar�eld
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